
Crude Fibre 18.5 % Crude Protein 13 % Lysine 0.79 % 
Methionine 0.19 % Crude Oil 9 % Crude Ash 9.8 % Starch 8 % 

Sugar 6 % Digestible Energy 12.9 MJ/KG 

SHAPE-UP™
LOW CALORIE MIX

A low starch, high fibre mix designed to provide a balanced diet even at 
low intake levels. It can be used as a calorie-controlled ration for ‘good-
doers’ in work as a way to help maintain a normal, healthy metabolism 
and provide slow release energy.

Crude Fibre
Crude Protein

Lysine
Methionine

Crude Oil
Crude Ash

Starch 
Sugar 

Digestible Energy

Vitamins
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D
Vitamin E

Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12
Pantothenic Acid 

Niacin
Folic Acid

Biotin

Minerals
Calcium

Phosphorus
Magnesium 

Sodium
Chloride

Potassium
Iron

Iodine
Copper

Zinc
Manganese

Selenium 

17.5%
10.0%
0.77%
0.34%
6.5%
9.5%
7.5%
6.5%
11.5 MJ/kg

33,500 iu/kg
5,750 iu/kg
820 iu/kg
3.50 mg/kg
8.50 mg/kg
9.50 mg/kg
0.50 mg/kg
22.40 mg/kg
47.30 mg/kg
15.50 mg/kg
30.00 mg/kg

1.63%
0.77%
0.66%
0.25%
0.21%
0.74%
165 mg/kg
1.25 mg/kg
93.5 mg/kg
275 mg/kg
155 mg/kg
1.25 mg/kg

Nutritional Information

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Oatfeed, Dried Sugar Beet Pulp, Soya Hulls, 
Molasses, Soya Flakes, Pea Flakes, Soya Oil, Full 
Fat Linseed, Maerl (calcareous marine algae), 
Dicalcium Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, 
Vitamins & Minerals, Magnesium Oxide, Soya 
Bean Meal, Sodium Chloride, Cinnamon, 
Mannan oligosaccharides 

Feeding Rate

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487
Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Shape-Up™ is suitable for:

• Good-Doers & native breeds
• Horse and ponies requiring a specialist feed to help maintain a healthy 

metabolism
• Horses and ponies that require a low calorie feed
• Horse and ponies that may have an increased risk of metabolic issues

Features & Benefits:

• High in fibre, low starch (7.5%), low sugar (7%) ration
• Includes Acid Buf to help maintain a healthy digestive environment in 
horses and ponies on a restricted ration
• Recommended daily intake of biotin to support hoof and horn quality 
(30mg/kg)
• Contains Omega 3 fatty acids to aid in maintaining joint health and 
mobility
• Elevated levels of magnesium to support cell and muscle function
Contains cinnamon for palatability & antioxidant support

Bodyweight/KG Feed/KG

Per 100kg 200g daily

These feeding rates are intended as 
a guide only. 


