SARACEN

SHAPE-UP™

LOW CALORIE MIX

A low starch, high fibre mix designed to provide a balanced diet even at low intake levels. It can be used as a calorie-controlled ration for 'gooddoers' in work as a way to help maintain a normal, healthy metabolism and provide slow release energy.

Shape-Up[™] is suitable for:

- Good-Doers & native breeds
- Horse and ponies requiring a specialist feed to help maintain a healthy metabolism
- Horses and ponies that require a low calorie feed
- Horse and ponies that may have an increased risk of metabolic issues

Features & Benefits:

- High in fibre, low starch (7.5%), low sugar (7%) ration
- Includes Acid Buf to help maintain a healthy digestive environment in horses and ponies on a restricted ration
- Recommended daily intake of biotin to support hoof and horn quality (30mg/kg)
- Contains Omega 3 fatty acids to aid in maintaining joint health and mobility
- Elevated levels of magnesium to support cell and muscle function Contains cinnamon for palatability & antioxidant support

Composition (List of Ingredients)

Oatfeed, Dried Sugar Beet Pulp, Soya Hulls, Molasses, Soya Flakes, Pea Flakes, Soya Oil, Full Fat Linseed, Maerl (calcareous marine algae), Dicalcium Phosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate, Vitamins & Minerals, Magnesium Oxide, Soya Bean Meal, Sodium Chloride, Cinnamon, Mannan oligosaccharides



Nutritional Information

Crude Fibre	17.5%
Crude Protein	10.0%
Lysine	0.77%
Methionine	0.34%
Crude Oil	6.5%
Crude Ash	9.5%
Starch	7.5%
Sugar	6.5%
Digestible Energy	11.5 MJ/kg

Vitamins

Vitamin A 33,500 iu/kg Vitamin D 5,750 iu/kg Vitamin E 820 iu/kg Vitamin B1 3.50 mg/kg Vitamin B2 8.50 mg/kg Vitamin B12 0.50 mg/kg Vitamin B12 0.50 mg/kg Pantothenic Acid 22.40 mg/kg Niacin 47.30 mg/kg Folic Acid 15.50 mg/kg Biotin 30.00 mg/kg

Minerals

Calcium	1.63%
Phosphorus	0.77%
Magnesium	0.66%
Sodium	0.25%
Chloride	0.21%
Potassium	0.74%
Iron	165 mg/kg
Iodine	1.25 mg/kg
Copper	93.5 mg/kg
Zinc	275 mg/kg
Manganese	155 mg/kg
Selenium	1.25 mg/kg

For nutrition advice or further information on our feeds please call +44 (0)1622 718487 Email: info@saracenhorsefeeds.co.uk or visit www.saracenhorsefeeds.com

Per 100kg

Feeding Rate

These feeding rates are intended as

a guide only.

200g daily

Bodyweight/KG Feed/KG

